618 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Accreditation
General Fund Appropriation..... 1,064,891
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv—

ed budget amendment.cececeiccee 23,205

36.01.01.09 Instructional Television
General Fund AppropriatioRe.ccceacecaccasse

36.01.01.10 Administration — Rehabili-
tation
General Fund AppropriatioN..... 189,545
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv-—
ed budget amendmenNtecesescces 775,757

36.01.01.11 Placement and Guidance
General Fund Appropriation..... 949,917
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be mads available by approv-—
ed budget amendment.cececcacess 6,406,255

36.01.01.12 Case Services
General Fund Appropriation..... 732,002
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment.cceccacese 4,588,781

36.01.01.13 Disability Determination
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in excess
of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget
amendmeNtecesencecsascccccnsanscassscansnse

36.01.01.14 Maryland Rehabilitation
Center
Ganeral Fund Appropriation..... 773,808
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendmeNteececeasss 3,366,457

Ch. 237

1,088,096

976,418

965,302

7,356,172

5,320,783

3,899,288

4,140,265



