Accreditation		
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may	1,064,891	
be made available by approved budget amendment	23,205	1,088,096
36.01.01.09 Instructional Television General Fund Appropriation	• • • • • • • • •	976,418
36.01.01.10 Administration - Rehabilitation		
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv-	189,545	
ed budget amendment	775,757	965,302
36.01.01.11 Placement and Guidance General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may	949,917	
be made available by approved budget amendment	6,406,255	7,356,172
36.01.01.12 Case Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may	732,002	
<pre>be made available by approv- ed budget amendment</pre>	4,588,781	5,320,783
36.01.01.13 Disability Determination Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment		3,899,288
36.01.01.14 Maryland Pehabilitation		• •
Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may	773,808	
be made available by approved budget amendment	3,366,457	4,140,265